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RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT GDANSK
Runmageddon Gdansk B4SP@|RT

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Klasyfikacja: 09:15

Zawodnik

Data: 2020-09-12 INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Gdansk
Dystans: 6 km

Kategoria

Mkat Seria

Czas
netto
6km

Czas
brutto
6km

Tempo
min/km

1 ZEBROWSKI Jacek 555 Open Mezczyzn 6 09:15 00:47:01.30 00:47:01.30 7:50 7.7 (100%)
2 BIESZKE Krystian 525 Open Mezczyzn 15 09:15 00:48:54.85 00:48:54.85 +00:01:53 (3.9%) 8:09 7.4 (96.1%)
3 WLOCHYNSKI Mikotaj 1675 DROGA DO ULTRA Open Mezczyzn 47 09:15 00:55:23.15 00:55:23.15 +00:08:21 (15.1%) 9:13 6.5 (84.4%)
4 FRASZCZAK Piotr 1889 Sl GDANSK Open Mezczyzn 137 09:15 01:01:39.30 01:01:39.30 +00:14:38 (23.7%) 10:16 5.8 (75.3%)
5 SOSNOWSKI Tomasz 1735 Open Masters Mezczyzn 34 09:15 01:04:47.20 01:04:47.20 +00:17:45 (27.4%) 10:47 5.6 (72.7%)
6 LONIEWSKA Emilia 537 Open Kobiet 20 09:15 01:05:09.20 01:05:09.20 +00:18:07 (27.8%) 10:51 5.5 (71.4%)
7 TALAR Jacek 552 Open Mezczyzn 185 09:15 01:05:09.25 01:05:09.25 +00:18:07 (27.8%) 10:51 5.5 (71.4%)
8 CZAPLA Mateusz 1898 Sl GDANSK TEAM Open Mezczyzn 204 09:15 01:05:45.60 01:05:45.60 +00:18:44 (28.5%) 10:57 5.5 (71.4%)
9 BYSTRA Agnieszka 514 Sl GDANSK TEAM Open Kobiet 23 09:15 01:05:45.80 01:05:45.80 +00:18:44 (28.5%) 10:57 5.5 (71.4%)
10 CZUBAK Michat 528 Open Mezczyzn 211  09:15 01:06:07.70 01:06:07.70 +00:19:06 (28.9%) 11:01 5.4 (70.1%)
11 WOJCICKI Patryk 513 Sl GDANSK Open Mezczyzn 243  09:15 01:07:49.20 01:07:49.20 +00:20:47 (30.7%) 11:18 5.3 (68.8%)
12 FELINIAK Daniel 493 MEODE WILKI BYD. Open Mezczyzn 255  09:15 01:08:14.90 01:08:14.90 +00:21:13 (31.1%) 11:22 5.3 (68.8%)
13 TRACZ Jarostaw 495 MEODE WILKI BYD. Open Mezczyzn 256 09:15 01:08:15.05 01:08:15.05 +00:21:13 (31.1%) 11:22 5.3 (68.8%)
14 ROSZAK Barttomiej 494 MELODE WILKI BYD. Open Mezczyzn 257 09:15 01:08:15.65 01:08:15.65 +00:21:14 (31.1%) 11:22 5.3 (68.8%)
15 DOBROS Robert 492 MEODE WILKI BYD. Open Masters Mezczyzn 53 09:15 01:08:16.10 01:08:16.10 +00:21:14 (31.1%) 11:22 5.3 (68.8%)
16 CHODKIEWICZ Adam 491 MEODE WILKI BYD. Open Mezczyzn 258 09:15 01:08:16.20 01:08:16.20 +00:21:14 (31.1%) 11:22 5.3 (68.8%)
17 SEREDYN Damian 501 NORDEA Open Mezczyzn 263 09:15 01:08:26.05 01:08:26.05 +00:21:24 (31.3%) 11:24 5.3 (68.8%)
18 CHUDZINSKI Adam 500 NORDEA Open Mezczyzn 265 09:15 01:08:39.65 01:08:39.65 +00:21:38 (31.5%) 11:26 5.2 (67.5%)
19 CHABOWSKI Sebastian 503 NORDEA IT TEAM Open Masters Mezczyzn 59 09:15 01:08:43.00 01:08:43.00 +00:21:41 (31.6%) 11:27 5.2 (67.5%)
20 PIATKOWSKI Pawet 541 Open Mezczyzn 268 09:15 01:08:50.75 01:08:50.75 +00:21:49 (31.7%) 11:28 5.2 (67.5%)
21 BABULA Lech 502 NORDEA IT TEAM Open Masters Mezczyzn 63 09:15 01:09:01.15 01:09:01.15 +00:21:59 (31.9%) 11:30 5.2 (67.5%)
22 POLEJOWSKI Adam 542 Open Mezczyzn 290 09:15 01:09:27.30 01:09:27.30 +00:22:26 (32.3%) 11:34 5.2 (67.5%)
23 URBANIAK Przemystaw 520 Sl GDANSK TEAM Open Mezczyzn 299 09:15 01:09:55.85 01:09:55.85 +00:22:54 (32.8%) 11:39 5.1 (66.2%)
24  KATNY Piotr 510 Sl GDANSK Open Mezczyzn 308 09:15 01:10:37.40 01:10:37.40 +00:23:36 (33.4%) 11:46 5.1 (66.2%)
25 BLUMA Tomasz 1926 Open Mezczyzn 336 09:15 01:11:37.85 01:11:37.85 +00:24:36 (34.4%) 11:56 5 (64.9%)

26 BOROWIEC Adam 527 Open Masters Mezczyzn 79 09:15 01:13:09.40 01:13:09.40 +00:26:08 (35.7%) 12:11 4.9 (63.6%)
27 +LABUDA Michat 475 FRANKE GDYNIA Open Mezczyzn 423  09:15 01:15:54.75 01:15:54.75 +00:28:53 (38.1%) 12:39 4.7 (61.0%)
28 SMEKALOVA Maryna 546 Open Kobiet 98 09:15 01:15:59.20 01:15:59.20 +00:28:57 (38.1%) 12:39 4.7 (61.0%)
29 ABUCEWICZ Tomasz 464 FRANKE GDYNIA Open Mezczyzn 434  09:15 01:16:35.10 01:16:35.10 +00:29:33 (38.6%) 12:45 4.7 (61.0%)
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Zawodnik
NYCZ Mitosz
KWITNIOWSKI Piotr
BLASZYK Robert
LOMOTOWSKA lzabela
MOLOCZNIK Kasia
WESOLOWSKI Sebastian
STASIAK Monika
JEZEWSKA Celina
MILLER Natalia
POPLAWSKI Marcin
POLEWCZAK Pawet
LISIAK Kasia
SMOLARZ Julia
LABUC Krzysztof
OSOWSKA Klaudia
BOROWIAK Tomasz
MACHOWICZ Maciej
GORZKIEWICZ Ireneusz
ZHYTKEVYCH Kostiantyn
HARAF Natalia
STANKIEWICZ Karolina
SIEROCKA Karolina
SZCZECH Anna
KUCHCINSKI Mateusz
MILEWSKI Andrzej
BANACH Mateusz
MAJCHRZAK Adriana
KOLANOWSKA-GWOZDZ Matgorzata
SZYMANSKA Weronika
BARANOWSKI Krzysztof
LIPINSKI Adrian
DROBKIEWICZ Filip
KALISZ Tomasz
KAZMIERKIEWICZ Janusz
REISE Pawet
TRUBILO Anna
SOKOLOWSKA Marta
TRUBILO Pawet
SPIEWAK Wojciech
KORGA Bartosz
DANKE Michalina
GORZELANCZYK Damian
PRZYTARSKI tukasz

Znaleziono 72 wynik(6w)
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Sl GDANSK TEAM

FRANKE GDYNIA
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KOTLOWE DZIKI
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KOTLOWE DZIKI
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KOTLOWE DZIKI

RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

FRANKE GDYNIA

VISLINE
VISLINE
SIl GDANSK TEAM
Sl GDANSK TEAM
VISLINE SP. Z 0.0.
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VISLINE SP. Z O.0.
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Mkat Seria
449  09:15
451 09:15
452 09:15
114  09:15
115 09:15
464  09:15
127 09:15
128 09:15
138 09:15
513 09:15
519 09:15
163 09:15
164 09:15
124  09:15
191 09:15
575 09:15
125 09:15
126  09:15
578 09:15
199 09:15
200 09:15
216  09:15
217 09:15
615 09:15
635 09:15
641 09:15
248 09:15
249  09:15
250 09:15
169 09:15
736  09:15
743  09:15
172 09:15
173  09:15
750 09:15
371 09:15
372 09:15
769 09:15
770 09:15
803 09:15
397 09:15
804 09:15
179 09:15

01:17:49.80
01:17:53.10
01:17:54.85
01:18:01.65
01:18:01.80
01:18:38.00
01:18:57.45
01:18:58.95
01:20:11.05
01:21:03.55
01:21:27.75
01:22:53.05
01:22:53.25
01:24:28.15
01:24:28.60
01:24:28.65
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Czas
brutto
6km
01:17:49.80
01:17:53.10
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01:18:01.80
01:18:38.00
01:18:57.45
01:18:58.95
01:20:11.05
01:21:03.55
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01:26:19.20
01:26:19.45
01:26:37.30
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01:28:44.80
01:28:44.95
01:28:49.90
01:28:50.20
01:38:02.95
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+00:30:48 (39.6%)
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+00:37:56 (44.7%
+00:39:17 (45.5%)
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+00:41:48 (47.1%)
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+00:51:03 (52.1%
+00:52:32 (52.8%
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+00:53:30 (53.2%)
+00:55:42 (54.2%)
+00:55:43 (54.2%)
+00:55:43 (54.2%)
+00:55:45 (54.2%)
+01:03:44 (57.5%)
+01:03:44 (57.6%)
+01:03:45 (57.6%)
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Tempo
min/km
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